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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/11/2023

To date
14/11/2023

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/11/2023 Mehnaz M N Mohammed Aouge 
Bidharuge (FTHR)

2/105F Mehroof Nivas, 
Funhilol Village, 

Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

2 14/11/2023 Husaina 
Sabiyavaludoruge 

Husain (FTHR) 1/114 Sabiya 
Valudoruge, Fallessery 

Village, Minicoy, 
Minicoy, 682559, 

Minicoy

  

3 14/11/2023 Murshida Hassan Hassan (FTHR) 1/29 Falimathige 
Athiriburi, Fallessery 

Village, Minicoy, 
Minicoy, 682559, 

Minicoy

  

4 14/11/2023 Fusaila Hassan 
Bodusafarugothi 

Hassan (FTHR) 1/172 Bodusafarugothi 
House, Pallessery 
Village, Minicoy, 
Minicoy, 682559, 

Minicoy

  

5 14/11/2023 Firos Pookunhi (FTHR) 1/173 Darulshifa, Kiltan, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, 682558, 

Kiltan
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

6 14/11/2023 Shakira M Mohammed Khaleel K 
K (FTHR)

3/90B Mathil Outh, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

7 14/11/2023 Suhail Aouvaludoruge Ali (FTHR) 1/164 Aouvaludoruge, 
Pallissery Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

8 14/11/2023 Shahida L Mohammed Iqbal 
Ammelam (FTHR)

3/180 Lavanakkal, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

9 14/11/2023 Noushidha Beegum Sainul Abid (FTHR) 2/355 Cheriyapura, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

10 14/11/2023 Aslaha Muhammedkoya (FTHR) 2/195 Aslaha Manzil, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

11 14/11/2023 Mohammed Fathahu 
Rahman 

Faisal Rahman (FTHR) 1/250 Kulakkanapura, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

12 14/11/2023 Aysha Maziya S Dr Fathahudheen 
(FTHR)

1/177 Safa, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

13 14/11/2023 Sajna Basheer Basheer M (FTHR) 3/177 Lavanakkal, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

14 14/11/2023 Zaheer Fazle D F Mohammed Sayeed 
Fazlee (FTHR)

3/193A Darul Fazle, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

15 14/11/2023 Bakhira Bind Basheer K 
K 

Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

3/193B Karakkunnel, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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16 14/11/2023 Shameema Nasreen M Mohammed Khaleel 
(FTHR)

3/90B Mathil, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

17 14/11/2023 Mansoora Banu 
Kerakkada 

Sayed Mohammed M 
(FTHR)

1/441 Kerakkada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

18 14/11/2023 NUSAIBA CHERIYAKOYA 
THAITHOTTAM 

(FTHR)

3/8 PADIPPURA, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

19 14/11/2023 Mahira Sayed Mohammed 
(FTHR)

1/441 Kerakkada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

20 14/11/2023 Fathima Jumana Hassan V P (FTHR) 1/440D Kandilath, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

21 14/11/2023 Mohammed Nihal A Cheriyakoya (FTHR) 3/586 Ammelam, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

22 14/11/2023 Thahirabi Thajudheen T I (HSBN) 3/319A Rented House, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

23 14/11/2023 Mohammed Ajvad Mohammed Kasim 
(FTHR)

2/200 Aliyathammada 
Ishayapura, Androth, 

Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

24 14/11/2023 Mohammed Izzudheen 
K I

Mukbeel T P (FTHR) 1/18A Kadappuratha 
Illam, Agatti, Agatti, 
Agatti, 682553, Agatti

  

25 14/11/2023 Mirsad Mariyambi (MTHR) 1/21 Aliyammada, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti
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26 14/11/2023 Hunais Naseema (MTHR) 1/30 Thaha Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

27 14/11/2023 Hussain Hamzath (FTHR) 1/44 Kunnumpura, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

28 14/11/2023 Adila Ubaidulla (FTHR) 1/76 Amina Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

29 14/11/2023 Mohammed Izzudheen Ibrahim (FTHR) 1/126 Kuriyapappada, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

30 14/11/2023 Mohammed Jabir Abdul Nasar (FTHR) 1/128 Darul Ameen, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

31 14/11/2023 Jaliba Abdul Nassar U (FTHR) 1/128 Darul Ameen, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

32 14/11/2023 Safeeda Cheriyakoya (FTHR) 1/190 Pondinoda, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

33 14/11/2023 Safoora B Muthukoya (FTHR) 1/231 Beeriyidam, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

34 14/11/2023 Muhammed Salih Kadeeshomma (MTHR) 1/241A Darul Jannath, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

35 14/11/2023 Rashida Beegum Attakoya (FTHR) 1/247 Valiyaillam, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

36 14/11/2023 Ameera Beegum Hajaromma (MTHR) 1/265 Thulaikkappada, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

37 14/11/2023 Mahboobabi Pookoya (FTHR) 1/336 Arifa Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti
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38 14/11/2023 Anjitha Beegum Abdulla (FTHR) 1/354 
Cheriyamkakkada, 

Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 
682553, Agatti

  

39 14/11/2023 Mohammed Unais Hameedathbi (MTHR) 2/24 Kuttilammada, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

40 14/11/2023 Mohammed Bilal N M Showkathali P (FTHR) 2/44 Nasila Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

41 14/11/2023 Mohammed Unais Showkathali (FTHR) 2/44 Nasila Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

42 14/11/2023 Shahid Afreedi Aboosala Koya (FTHR) 2/123A Thekkkeelapura, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

43 14/11/2023 Adila Seethi Koya (FTHR) 2/157 Keelaillam, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

44 14/11/2023 Asna Jaleel Fasalu Rahmath 
(MTHR)

2/157 Keelaillam, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

45 14/11/2023 Abdu Rouf Safiya (MTHR) 3/54 Thithibiya Chetta, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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